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Vertical Section at 282.97° (2000 usft/in)

NPR 13D-10 596 PBHL

Start Build 3.00

Start DLS 3.00 TFO 22.80

Start 5055.70 hold at 669.75 MD

Start Drop -3.00

Start DLS 1.00 TFO 250.00

Start 3108.52 hold at 6405.87 MD

TD at 9514.39
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NPR 13D-10 596 PBHL

S10-T5S-R96W

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 433.33 4.00 274.00 433.23 0.32 -4.64 3.00 274.00 4.60
4 669.75 10.89 288.67 667.53 8.06 -34.06 3.00 22.80 35.00
5 5725.45 10.89 288.67 5632.17 313.85 -938.96 0.00 0.00 985.45
6 6088.46 0.00 0.00 5993.00 324.86 -971.54 3.00 180.00 1019.67
7 6405.87 3.17 250.00 6310.25 321.85 -979.80 1.00 250.00 1027.05
8 9514.39 3.17 250.00 9414.00 262.99 -1141.54 0.00 0.00 1171.44 NPR 13D-10 596 PBHL

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.72°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51531.5snT

Dip Angle: 65.93°
Date: 9/12/2017

Model: HDGM

T M

Project: Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)
Site: S10-T5S-R96W K10)
Well: NPR 13D-10 596

Wellbore: OH
Design: PLAN #1

PLAN #1
NPR 13D-10 596

30' KB @ 6739.00usft
Ground Level @ 6709.00

NAD 1927 - Western US
Well NPR 13D-10 596 - Slot NPR 13D-10 596, True North

Type Target Azimuth Origin Type N/S E/W From TVD
TD No Target (Freehand) 282.97 Slot 0.00 0.00 0.00

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Latitude Longitude
NPR 13D-10 596 PBHL 9414.00 262.99 -1141.54 39.628308 -108.159461

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
1600.00 1619.33 WASATCH.MBL (TVD)
3598.00 3653.97 WASATCH_G_ZONE.MBL (TVD)
3948.00 4010.39 FORT_UNION.MBL (TVD)
5811.00 5906.18 OHIO_CREEK.MBL (TVD)
6043.00 6138.46 WILLIAMS_FORK.MBL (TVD)
6093.00 6188.46 TOP_GAS.MBL (TVD)
8619.00 8718.17 CAMEO.MBL (TVD)
9239.00 9339.12 ROLLINS.MBL (TVD)
9414.00 9514.39 TD.MBL (TVD)

WELL DETAILS: NPR 13D-10 596

6709.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
0.00 0.00 14403128.30 2441440.60 39.627586 -108.155410 NPR 13D-10 596



Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Caerus Oil & Gas

Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)

S10-T5S-R96W K10)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

NPR 13D-10 596

OH

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

30' KB @ 6739.00usft

Design: PLAN #1

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 30' KB @ 6739.00usft

North Reference:

Well NPR 13D-10 596 - Slot NPR 13D-10 596

True

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Feet)

NAD 1927 - Western US

Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)

Zone 12N (114 W to 108 W)

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

S10-T5S-R96W K10)

usft

Map usft

usft

°1.82Slot Radius: "13-3/16

14,403,136.70

2,441,445.90

0.00

39.627609

-108.155390

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

usft

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty

usft

usft

usftGround Level:

NPR 13D-10 596 - Slot NPR 13D-10 596

usft

usft

0.00

0.00

14,403,128.30

2,441,440.60

6,709.00Wellhead Elevation: usft0.00

39.627586

-108.155410

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM 9/12/2017 9.72 65.93 51,531.50000000

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PLAN #1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

282.970.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00300.000.000.00300.00

274.000.003.003.00-4.640.32433.23274.004.00433.33

22.806.212.913.00-34.068.06667.53288.6710.89669.75

0.000.000.000.00-938.96313.855,632.17288.6710.895,725.45

180.000.00-3.003.00-971.54324.865,993.000.000.006,088.46

250.00-34.651.001.00-979.80321.856,310.25250.003.176,405.87

0.000.000.000.00-1,141.54262.999,414.00250.003.179,514.39 NPR 13D-10 596 PBHL
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Caerus Oil & Gas

Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)

S10-T5S-R96W K10)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

NPR 13D-10 596

OH

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

30' KB @ 6739.00usft

Design: PLAN #1

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 30' KB @ 6739.00usft

North Reference:

Well NPR 13D-10 596 - Slot NPR 13D-10 596

True

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft
+N/-S

(usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100u

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00  0.00

400.00 3.00 274.00 399.95 2.59 3.000.18 -2.61  3.00

433.33 4.00 274.00 433.23 4.60 3.000.32 -4.64  3.00

500.00 5.89 281.57 499.64 10.32 3.001.17 -10.31  2.84

600.00 8.82 286.72 598.81 23.11 3.004.41 -22.69  2.93

669.75 10.89 288.67 667.53 35.00 3.008.06 -34.06  2.96

700.00 10.89 288.67 697.23 40.69 0.009.89 -39.48  0.00

800.00 10.89 288.67 795.43 59.49 0.0015.94 -57.37  0.00

900.00 10.89 288.67 893.63 78.29 0.0021.99 -75.27  0.00

1,000.00 10.89 288.67 991.83 97.09 0.0028.03 -93.17  0.00

1,100.00 10.89 288.67 1,090.03 115.89 0.0034.08 -111.07  0.00

1,200.00 10.89 288.67 1,188.22 134.69 0.0040.13 -128.97  0.00

1,300.00 10.89 288.67 1,286.42 153.49 0.0046.18 -146.87  0.00

1,400.00 10.89 288.67 1,384.62 172.28 0.0052.23 -164.77  0.00

1,500.00 10.89 288.67 1,482.82 191.08 0.0058.28 -182.66  0.00

1,600.00 10.89 288.67 1,581.02 209.88 0.0064.32 -200.56  0.00

1,619.33 10.89 288.67 1,600.00 213.52 0.0065.49 -204.02 WASATCH.MBL (TVD) 0.00

1,700.00 10.89 288.67 1,679.22 228.68 0.0070.37 -218.46  0.00

1,800.00 10.89 288.67 1,777.42 247.48 0.0076.42 -236.36  0.00

1,900.00 10.89 288.67 1,875.62 266.28 0.0082.47 -254.26  0.00

2,000.00 10.89 288.67 1,973.82 285.08 0.0088.52 -272.16  0.00

2,100.00 10.89 288.67 2,072.02 303.88 0.0094.57 -290.05  0.00

2,200.00 10.89 288.67 2,170.22 322.68 0.00100.62 -307.95  0.00

2,300.00 10.89 288.67 2,268.41 341.48 0.00106.66 -325.85  0.00

2,400.00 10.89 288.67 2,366.61 360.28 0.00112.71 -343.75  0.00

2,500.00 10.89 288.67 2,464.81 379.08 0.00118.76 -361.65  0.00

2,600.00 10.89 288.67 2,563.01 397.88 0.00124.81 -379.55  0.00

2,700.00 10.89 288.67 2,661.21 416.68 0.00130.86 -397.45  0.00

2,800.00 10.89 288.67 2,759.41 435.48 0.00136.91 -415.34  0.00

2,900.00 10.89 288.67 2,857.61 454.28 0.00142.95 -433.24  0.00

3,000.00 10.89 288.67 2,955.81 473.08 0.00149.00 -451.14  0.00

3,100.00 10.89 288.67 3,054.01 491.88 0.00155.05 -469.04  0.00

3,200.00 10.89 288.67 3,152.21 510.68 0.00161.10 -486.94  0.00

3,300.00 10.89 288.67 3,250.41 529.48 0.00167.15 -504.84  0.00

3,400.00 10.89 288.67 3,348.60 548.27 0.00173.20 -522.74  0.00

3,500.00 10.89 288.67 3,446.80 567.07 0.00179.24 -540.63  0.00

3,600.00 10.89 288.67 3,545.00 585.87 0.00185.29 -558.53  0.00

3,653.97 10.89 288.67 3,598.00 596.02 0.00188.56 -568.19 WASATCH_G_ZONE.MBL (TVD) 0.00

3,700.00 10.89 288.67 3,643.20 604.67 0.00191.34 -576.43  0.00

3,800.00 10.89 288.67 3,741.40 623.47 0.00197.39 -594.33  0.00

3,900.00 10.89 288.67 3,839.60 642.27 0.00203.44 -612.23  0.00

4,000.00 10.89 288.67 3,937.80 661.07 0.00209.49 -630.13  0.00

4,010.39 10.89 288.67 3,948.00 663.02 0.00210.11 -631.99 FORT_UNION.MBL (TVD) 0.00

4,100.00 10.89 288.67 4,036.00 679.87 0.00215.53 -648.02  0.00

4,200.00 10.89 288.67 4,134.20 698.67 0.00221.58 -665.92  0.00

4,300.00 10.89 288.67 4,232.40 717.47 0.00227.63 -683.82  0.00

4,400.00 10.89 288.67 4,330.60 736.27 0.00233.68 -701.72  0.00

4,500.00 10.89 288.67 4,428.79 755.07 0.00239.73 -719.62  0.00

4,600.00 10.89 288.67 4,526.99 773.87 0.00245.78 -737.52  0.00
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Caerus Oil & Gas

Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)

S10-T5S-R96W K10)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

NPR 13D-10 596

OH

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

30' KB @ 6739.00usft

Design: PLAN #1

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 30' KB @ 6739.00usft

North Reference:

Well NPR 13D-10 596 - Slot NPR 13D-10 596

True

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft
+N/-S

(usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100u

4,700.00 10.89 288.67 4,625.19 792.67 0.00251.83 -755.42  0.00

4,800.00 10.89 288.67 4,723.39 811.47 0.00257.87 -773.31  0.00

4,900.00 10.89 288.67 4,821.59 830.27 0.00263.92 -791.21  0.00

5,000.00 10.89 288.67 4,919.79 849.07 0.00269.97 -809.11  0.00

5,100.00 10.89 288.67 5,017.99 867.87 0.00276.02 -827.01  0.00

5,200.00 10.89 288.67 5,116.19 886.67 0.00282.07 -844.91  0.00

5,300.00 10.89 288.67 5,214.39 905.46 0.00288.12 -862.81  0.00

5,400.00 10.89 288.67 5,312.59 924.26 0.00294.16 -880.71  0.00

5,500.00 10.89 288.67 5,410.79 943.06 0.00300.21 -898.60  0.00

5,600.00 10.89 288.67 5,508.98 961.86 0.00306.26 -916.50  0.00

5,700.00 10.89 288.67 5,607.18 980.66 0.00312.31 -934.40  0.00

5,725.45 10.89 288.67 5,632.17 985.45 0.00313.85 -938.96  0.00

5,800.00 8.65 288.67 5,705.64 998.04 3.00317.90 -950.94 -3.00

5,900.00 5.65 288.67 5,804.85 1,010.43 3.00321.89 -962.74 -3.00

5,906.18 5.47 288.67 5,811.00 1,011.02 3.00322.08 -963.31 OHIO_CREEK.MBL (TVD)-3.00

6,000.00 2.65 288.67 5,904.58 1,017.63 3.00324.20 -969.60 -3.00

6,088.46 0.00 0.00 5,993.00 1,019.67 3.00324.86 -971.54 -3.00

6,100.00 0.12 250.00 6,004.54 1,019.68 1.00324.86 -971.55  1.00

6,138.46 0.50 250.00 6,043.00 1,019.85 1.00324.79 -971.75 WILLIAMS_FORK.MBL (TVD) 1.00

6,188.46 1.00 250.00 6,093.00 1,020.40 1.00324.56 -972.36 TOP_GAS.MBL (TVD) 1.00

6,200.00 1.12 250.00 6,104.54 1,020.58 1.00324.49 -972.56  1.00

6,300.00 2.12 250.00 6,204.50 1,022.95 1.00323.52 -975.21  1.00

6,400.00 3.12 250.00 6,304.39 1,026.78 1.00321.96 -979.50  1.00

6,405.87 3.17 250.00 6,310.25 1,027.05 1.00321.85 -979.80  1.00

6,500.00 3.17 250.00 6,404.24 1,031.42 0.00320.07 -984.70  0.00

6,600.00 3.17 250.00 6,504.08 1,036.06 0.00318.18 -989.90  0.00

6,700.00 3.17 250.00 6,603.93 1,040.71 0.00316.28 -995.10  0.00

6,800.00 3.17 250.00 6,703.78 1,045.35 0.00314.39 -1,000.31  0.00

6,900.00 3.17 250.00 6,803.62 1,050.00 0.00312.50 -1,005.51  0.00

7,000.00 3.17 250.00 6,903.47 1,054.65 0.00310.60 -1,010.71  0.00

7,100.00 3.17 250.00 7,003.32 1,059.29 0.00308.71 -1,015.92  0.00

7,200.00 3.17 250.00 7,103.16 1,063.94 0.00306.82 -1,021.12  0.00

7,300.00 3.17 250.00 7,203.01 1,068.58 0.00304.92 -1,026.32  0.00

7,400.00 3.17 250.00 7,302.86 1,073.23 0.00303.03 -1,031.53  0.00

7,500.00 3.17 250.00 7,402.70 1,077.87 0.00301.14 -1,036.73  0.00

7,600.00 3.17 250.00 7,502.55 1,082.52 0.00299.24 -1,041.93  0.00

7,700.00 3.17 250.00 7,602.40 1,087.16 0.00297.35 -1,047.14  0.00

7,800.00 3.17 250.00 7,702.24 1,091.81 0.00295.46 -1,052.34  0.00

7,900.00 3.17 250.00 7,802.09 1,096.45 0.00293.56 -1,057.54  0.00

8,000.00 3.17 250.00 7,901.94 1,101.10 0.00291.67 -1,062.75  0.00

8,100.00 3.17 250.00 8,001.78 1,105.74 0.00289.77 -1,067.95  0.00

8,200.00 3.17 250.00 8,101.63 1,110.39 0.00287.88 -1,073.15  0.00

8,300.00 3.17 250.00 8,201.48 1,115.03 0.00285.99 -1,078.36  0.00

8,400.00 3.17 250.00 8,301.32 1,119.68 0.00284.09 -1,083.56  0.00

8,500.00 3.17 250.00 8,401.17 1,124.32 0.00282.20 -1,088.76  0.00

8,600.00 3.17 250.00 8,501.02 1,128.97 0.00280.31 -1,093.96  0.00

8,700.00 3.17 250.00 8,600.86 1,133.61 0.00278.41 -1,099.17  0.00

8,718.17 3.17 250.00 8,619.00 1,134.46 0.00278.07 -1,100.11 CAMEO.MBL (TVD) 0.00

8,800.00 3.17 250.00 8,700.71 1,138.26 0.00276.52 -1,104.37  0.00

8,900.00 3.17 250.00 8,800.56 1,142.91 0.00274.63 -1,109.57  0.00

9,000.00 3.17 250.00 8,900.40 1,147.55 0.00272.73 -1,114.78  0.00

9,100.00 3.17 250.00 9,000.25 1,152.20 0.00270.84 -1,119.98  0.00
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Project:

Company:

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

Site:

Caerus Oil & Gas

Garfield County, CO (UTM 12N)

S10-T5S-R96W K10)

Cathedral Energy Services

Planning Report

Well:

Wellbore:

NPR 13D-10 596

OH

Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

30' KB @ 6739.00usft

Design: PLAN #1

Database: USA EDM 5000 Multi Users DB

MD Reference: 30' KB @ 6739.00usft

North Reference:

Well NPR 13D-10 596 - Slot NPR 13D-10 596

True

Measured

Depth

(usft)
Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft
+N/-S

(usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Comments /

Formations

Build

Rate

(°/100u

9,200.00 3.17 250.00 9,100.09 1,156.84 0.00268.95 -1,125.18  0.00

9,300.00 3.17 250.00 9,199.94 1,161.49 0.00267.05 -1,130.39  0.00

9,339.12 3.17 250.00 9,239.00 1,163.30 0.00266.31 -1,132.42 ROLLINS.MBL (TVD) 0.00

9,400.00 3.17 250.00 9,299.79 1,166.13 0.00265.16 -1,135.59  0.00

9,500.00 3.17 250.00 9,399.63 1,170.78 0.00263.27 -1,140.79  0.00

9,514.39 3.17 250.00 9,414.00 1,171.44 0.00262.99 -1,141.54 TD.MBL (TVD) 0.00

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

NPR 13D-10 596 PBHL 9,414.00 14,403,355.00 2,440,291.30262.99 -1,141.54 0.00  0.00 39.628308 -108.159461

- plan hits target center
- Ellipse (radii L200.00 W100.00 on 250.00 azi)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,619.33 1,600.00 WASATCH.MBL (TVD)

3,653.97 3,598.00 WASATCH_G_ZONE.MBL (TVD)

4,010.39 3,948.00 FORT_UNION.MBL (TVD)

5,906.18 5,811.00 OHIO_CREEK.MBL (TVD)

6,138.46 6,043.00 WILLIAMS_FORK.MBL (TVD)

6,188.46 6,093.00 TOP_GAS.MBL (TVD)

8,718.17 8,619.00 CAMEO.MBL (TVD)

9,339.12 9,239.00 ROLLINS.MBL (TVD)

9,514.39 9,414.00 TD.MBL (TVD)
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